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Tork Constant Air Freshener Dispenser

Tork Constant Air Freshener Dispenser in Elevation Design uses unique, high-tech distribution technology to
disperse scents continuously and evenly. Certified “Easy to use” for effortless refilling.
. Designed to deliver a consistently pleasant experience in washrooms, which helps to avoid
washroom complaints.
. No spray-and-fade effect due to unique distribution technology*
e Acertified “Easy to use” system** for effortless refilling thanks to a lower placement position versus
traditional aerosol systems that often need to be placed higher up to be effective.
. Flexible placement at a reachable height for cleaning staff means no special equipment or
additional service costs.

No spray-and-fade effect due to unique distribution technology*
*Patented technology based on a proven fuel technology used in the pharmaceutical industry, where precise doses are essential to treat human beings and animals

A certified “Easy to use” system** for effortless refilling thanks to a lower placement position versus traditional aerosol systems that often need to be placed higher up to be effective.

**Certified by the Swedish Rheumatism Association, tested according to The Design for All Test, published in the Swedish Design Research Journal, 2011
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Delivery data

EAN

Packaging material

Pieces

Transport Units per Layer

Layer per Pallet
Gross weight
Height

Length

Width

Net weight

\Volume

System
A3

Width
9.8cm

Consumer units
(CON)

7322541888828
Carton

1

45699
152 mm
100 mm
120 mm
40729

1.82dm3
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Material
Plastic

Height
14.6 cm

Transport Units
(TRP)
7322541888835

Carton

6 (6 CON)

2.8 kg
164 mm
313 mm
250 mm
2.4 kg

12.83 dm3

Length
11.9cm

Colour
Black

pallet
(PAL)

7322542244579

630 (105 TRP)
15

7

294 kg

1309 mm
1200 mm
1000 mm
256.57 kg

1.35m3



